Pos. WP 12 (= 0,73 km) Chrono

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rovanpera K. / Halttunen Jonne
Toyota Yaris WRC

Evans Elfyn / Martin Scott
Toyota Yaris WRC

Suninen Teemu / Lehtinen Jarmo
Ford Fiesta WRC

Tanak Ott / Jarveoja M.

Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC

Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.

Toyota Yaris WRC

Tidemand Pontus / Barth Patrik
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo

Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Hyundai i20 R5

Bulacia Marco / Bernacchini G.
Citroén C3 R5

Veiby O. / Andersson Jonas
Hyundai i20 RS

Greensmith Gus / Edmondson E.
Ford Fiesta WRC

Trivino R. / Marti Marc

Skoda Fabia R5

Suriani Martin / Garcia Zacarias
Renault Clio Rally5

Meza Reynoso E. / Coronel C.
Ford Fiesta

Kajetanowicz K. / Szczepaniak M.
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo

Cordero Ricardo / Hernandez M.
Citroén DS3 R5

Uriostegui G. / Hernandez David
Renault Clio Rally5

Fernandez E. / Garcia Rubén
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo

Name Francisco / Zapata Armando
Renault Clio Rally5

Brachet Serge / Suberville F.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

Coyne John / Joyce Stephen
Ford Fiesta R5

Rejon Basariez G. / Pimentel M.
Renault Clio Rally5

Neuville Thierry / Gilsoul Nicolas
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC

Guerra Benito / Cue Daniel
Skoda Fabia R5

Linari Gianluca / Arena Nicola
Ford Fiesta R5

McKenna Barry / Fulton James
Skoda Fabia R5

Djordjevic B. / Hall John

Ford Fiesta

Mauro Sanchez A. / Marin Gabriél
Ford Fiesta

Granados Miguel / Carmona Adrian
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

00:45.7

00:46.3
+00:00.6
00:46.7
+00:01.0
00:46.8
+00:01.1
00:47.0
+00:01.3
00:48.6
+00:02.9
00:49.2
+00:03.5
00:49.2
+00:03.5
00:49.5
+00:03.8
00:52.1
+00:06.4
00:53.6
+00:07.9
00:54.4
+00:08.7
00:56.1
+00:10.4
00:56.5
+00:10.8
00:59.9
+00:14.2
01:03.1
+00:17.4
01:03.8
+00:18.1
01:06.7
+00:21.0
01:09.6
+00:23.9
01:14.2
+00:28.5
01:16.5
+00:30.8
10:45.7
+10:00.0
10:49.2
+10:03.5
10:49.2
+10:03.5
10:49.2
+10:03.5
10:56.1
+10:10.4
10:56.1
+10:10.4
10:56.1
+10:10.4

Pos. Gesamt nach WP 12 (= 1. Etappe) Ecart

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Ogier S./ Ingrassia J.

Toyota Yaris WRC

Suninen Teemu/ Lehtinen Jarmo
Ford Fiesta WRC

Evans Elfyn/ Martin Scott
Toyota Yaris WRC

Tanak Ott/ Jarveoja M.

Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC
Rovanpera K./ Halttunen Jonne
Toyota Yaris WRC

Greensmith Gus/ Edmondson E.
Ford Fiesta WRC

Tidemand Pontus/ Barth Patrik
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo

Gryazin Nikolay/ Fedorov Y.
Hyundai i20 R5

Bulacia Marco/ Bernacchini G.
Citroén C3 R5

Fernandez E./ Garcia Rubén
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo

Veiby O./ Andersson Jonas
Hyundai i20 R5

Trivifio R./ Marti Marc

Skoda Fabia R5

Cordero Ricardo/ Hernandez M.
Citroén DS3 R5

Kajetanowicz K./ Szczepaniak M.
Skoda Fabia R5 Evo

Coyne John/ Joyce Stephen
Ford Fiesta R5

Suriani Martin/ Garcia Zacarias
Renault Clio Rally5

Name Francisco/ Zapata Armando
Renault Clio Rally5

Uriostegui G./ Hernandez David
Renault Clio Rally5

Linari Gianluca/ Arena Nicola
Ford Fiesta R5

Rejon Basariez G./ Pimentel M.
Renault Clio Rally5

Brachet Serge/ Suberville F.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Neuville Thierry/ Gilsoul Nicolas
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC
McKenna Barry/ Fulton James
Skoda Fabia R5

Granados Miguel/ Carmona Adrian
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

Guerra Benito/ Cue Daniel
Skoda Fabia R5

Mauro Sanchez A./ Marin Gabriél
Ford Fiesta

Djordjevic B./ Hall John

Ford Fiesta

+00:13.2

+00:33.2

+00:33.4

+00:35.7

+01:16.8

+04:16.7

+05:07.8

+05:54.3

+08:39.8

+09:55.8

+10:07.8

+12:24.0

+14:19.5

+18:51.7

+22:23.4

+24:02.9

+28:04.5

+28:55.9

+34:47.7

+39:56.2

+40:14.3

01:01:58.5

01:07:35.7

01:22:38.8

01:23:50.1

02:00:25.1






